Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Comparnies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

L1 1]

Company Number
04651270 |

Insert full name of
company

iAlan Lund Hire Direct Limited

Insert full names
and addresses
of

Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard

XL Business Soluttons Limited
Premier House, Bradford Road
Cleckheaton,

BD19 3TT

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affarrs

as at 17 October 2011

Signed

Date 17/10/2011

Presenter's name,
address and
reference

(f any)

For Official Use

Liauidation section| Postroom

"AWP1QYK4* l ||‘
A16 40

21/10/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE



Statement of affairs

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

Name of Company Company number

Alan Lund Hire Direct Limited 04651270

Statement as to the affarrs of (a) Alan Lund Hire Direct Limited, c/o XL Business Solutions,
Premier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the (b) 17 October 2011, the date that the company entered Liguidation

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 17 October 2011 the date that
the company entered Liquidation

Fullname <SP PN € LanD

Signed { L/\_/e

pates 1 1/10/1)




——a e = e e

e b3coit s

1] byl
Al > -
.‘"99’

[ L)

C0.022.St . S A T e

+ (2] + 3 » j\_“ - e h ' ' + -'-} - * ¥ "“\ D_ A s )2 r = aFa » i _;.‘
KIS
_ - s S
I
i
~ ~ - - - v . L
TLODE . ~ R .
hl r - ~ - Al -
. N L) - . - - T
o~ - - N .
¢
.ff
e B i R
Y B
B
w - . . a— s N -
> - e 4 M P Tovwo. YL - B Z
-
’
B
. o
T -
~
T R T T Y S
s Rrel -- N
_ - . N . . .
':(-vL s . 4 [P R - Ty , I
-~ » - - .
- + -
~a o+ 3
- P -, ) - - s
+ - . - P
- - . - - -
. - - . -
A e=r o - e - - - . em £ e
IR L ) “ e af L Do PO P Lot
e et e P . "




Alan Lund Hire Direct Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 October 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,500 00

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

NIL

12,500 00

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Based on floating charge assets of 12 scc
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
Directors

Inland Revenue

Customs & Excise

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members

5, Sch-to At

7 oce-co U

24,119 00 f
24,119 00
(17 vacn) 2
F, sec S
s suvo U
43,713 91
14,000 00 ,
1,080 00
1,700 00 .
608y q7%
(5493 91) 7
1?7, wvqog L
(72,112 9%)
)
200 .
2 00
(72,114 91)

Signature % ("J

Date |7/’°/1/




S0 61 110 1940100 g1

0102 JBA DS Sdl

-

1 40 | abed

ainmeubig

16'219'b8 Buyejor saujuz zz
DZ ESL'L 411 8IMW ‘weybunjong ‘Jawieg SN || ‘BAUBD SSOUISNG JEBISIYM LM 1N spiemp3 BLIGIJIA 00AD
vl 681 XN 0170 ‘PoomAaH '18ang (|assny ‘9snNoH umol) 2lH |ewlo4 sjewnin 0oNno
41 §06°'2 val 1119 'uojjog 19ang suuhy] ‘saoiAleg pIeD ssauisng YNAW 201D
00 885°€l 498 25N ‘siueH 1994 ‘Weyxo0sd yoiny) ‘sue Apues “ed sssuisng 19s|4 g1 1un Pi1 XN 8401 101D
60 289 XejileH ‘uojigd ‘peoy Yady ed pu) |leH wnayyt 001D
Ll 95¢'e A8 GLNL Uy ‘uasic) ybnosog ‘pecy weyloip ‘slusn sasudiajug sumoeg P17 dnoisy opaqoy au | 00MD
<k 052 rgE 9XH 'xejiieH ‘abpug Aqiamog ‘1981S 1SoM ‘@lelsT [BLISNPUL HAS 9Z Iun $30IA185 X1Usoyd 00d2
00 0S1L YV 113 ‘UBno|s ‘peoy yieg 691 3IOMIBN LOND
00 ¥68 dri 1ag ‘piojpesg ‘sbu e 9 1deq sunoasy Py 1sonbsmanN 00ND
08 202 975 LAH ‘PIRYSIBPPNH 188415 WeIImZ)i4 /8 P17 seoiniag Aouejunodoy rg LOWD
9l Ebl g9 951, ‘@pisaa] ‘ybnologss|ppiy ueg YINOS ‘81eIs3 pu) 19841S UOSIBN 'z g OZ Iun sJisjuld wwoy Jeset sbepy 00D
00 000'tL XejlleH 100juspPNT JUBISAI MBUSISY £/ purqr 2070
LLOZ/P0/P0 UBAID) ajeq alnjuagaqg usAIg) AJUnoeg
006LL'p2 171 1X8 ‘0001 X089 Od ‘@4ua) ssauisng xejep yueg gS1 spAon L0710
8¢ 29¥'2 NHZ AZO3 ‘uopuo’ '18ang wWeysalo) Gz 1BupIe) gL spAon 00710
8 8vS OVE 158 ‘[0isug 19aAS )iSeD 18mMoT 'peals|ises 00|4 S| sjeored ssaldx3 yuia| 001D
0008.'2 Xa8SNg JsapA ‘Bulyliop ‘peoy uojbuueg ‘asnop abpug uoibuning SWwoysny B anuaaay W H Z0HD
64 G0L'2 NV8 221X ‘Asung ‘peaysyies’) 19048 ybiy Z1-01 |BUoiEuUIBIU| Jeamany LOHD
90 LEL'L XN 0110 ‘Poomial J@aulg (19SSny ‘9SNOH UMOID WOoHIBH 00HD
Sy 001 dV6 GXH 'PUB(T 'Jo9NS POOAA ‘SHIOM Plaioalg g iun P17 8aasquiod 0000
0t 8¥C NG5 12ag '2UIysHI0A 1Sap “AS(UBIay ‘peoy ayoue P11 JauidAg ] joolig L0gd
6. 002'9 Hrl 9QH ‘esnoybug ‘1eaug 1eyieg ssaueat) Aig esnoybug 0042
GZ 929’} rge 128 'Aajsuleq ‘Aojsisyly '@s0jD sump3 2z-02 P11 suoyediigng umojpunoty 00vD
3 sSsalppy swep Koy

sJojipas) Auedwon - g
PaNWI Joa4iq allH pun uely
P31 suonnjog ssauisng X




